MANTORP PARK

Mantorp Classic Festival 2020

Valeryd Legends Cup 2020

Result of Race 1 - GTR Challenge

Started : 22

Pos

Nbr

Not Started : 2

Name

Classified : 19

Mantormps MK

Car
City / Club

Not Classified : 5

Gap

Total time

hm sec

21 - 23 August 2020
Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

Fastest
Km/h Km/h

In

10

11

12

13

14

15

38

87

52

55

69

28

24

79

15

16

58

74

12

35

70

Jonas Sjostréom (SWE)

Emil Engstrém (SWE)

Jonas Andersson (SWE)

Anders Vikstrom (SWE)

Dennis Jurlestam (SWE)

Linus Oscarsson (SWE)

Mattias Wallin (SWE)

Fredrik Gustafsson (SWE)

Johan Hedstrom (SWE)

Anders Henriksson (SWE)

Dennis Oscarsson (SWE)

Niklas Jerringe (SWE)

Peter Eklund (SWE)

Mats Carlsson (SWE)

Johnny Bondesson (SWE)

Legends Ford-34 Sedan
Orebro
Karlskoga MF

Legends Ford-34 Coupé
Orebro
Karlskoga MF

Legends Ford-34 Sedan
Koping

Kolsva MS

Legends Ford-37 Coupé

Stockholm
KAK

Legends Chevy-37 Sedan
Akersberga
SSK

Legends Ford-34 Sedan
Boras
Skene MS

Legends Ford-37 Sedan
Fellings bro
Karlskoga MF

Legends Chevy-37 Sedan
Frovi
SMK O rebro

Legends Ford-34 Coupé
Linképing

MX-5 RC

Legends Ford 34 Sedan
Lidingd

SSK

Legends Ford-34 Sedan

Kinnakumma
Skévde MK

Legends Ford-34 Sedan
Marsta
KAK

Legends Ford-34 Sedan
Carlsborg
Carlsborg LC

Legends Ford-34 Coupé
Koping

Grondal MSK

Legends Ford-37 Sedan

Oshy
Hyllinge MS

-- 9laps --

7653

7867

8257

8.938

11.466

13.685

17.489

19.996

20.354

25.937

26.285

26.801

27.035

29.427

16:57.132

17:04.785

17:04.999

17:05.389

17:06.070

17:08.598

17:10817

17:14.621

17:17.128

17:17.486

17:23.069

17:23417

17:23.933

17:24.167

17:26.559

98.93 1:34447 118.39

98.20 1:35416

117.19

98.17 1:34.959

117.75

98.14 1:34907

117 82

98.07 1:35463

117.13

97.83 1:35599

116 .96

97.62 1:35625

116 .93

9726 1:35.306

117 32

9703 1:35.769

116.76

96.99 1:35.626

116 .93

9647 1:36.278

116.14

96 .44 1:36.604

115.75

96.39 1:36.805

11551

96.37 1:37.003

115.27

96.15 1:35911 11658

Fastest time: 1:34.447 inlap 6 by nbr. 38 : Jonas §0strom (Legends Ford-34 Sedan)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Tadingsledare

Timekeeping by :

MB Racesuppat AB

Publication-time

Domare

Max Lundgren

Thore Lax

Alex Moller|
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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MANTORP PARK

Mantorp Classic Festival 2020
Mantormps MK

Valeryd Legends Cup 2020
Result of Race 1 - GTR Challenge

Started : 22

Pos Nbr

Not Started : 2 Classified : 19 Not Classified : 5

Total
hm sec

Car
Name

21 - 23 August 2020
Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

Fastest
Km/Zh In

time
Km/h

City / Club

Gap

16 94

17 98

18 65

19 64

Linus Karlsson (SWE)

Hakan Andersson (SWE)

Peter Bondesson (SWE)

Anders Holm (SWE)

Legends Ford-34 Sedan
Myres jo
Team Skogs &karna

Ford 34 Sedan
Frovi
Karlskoga MF

Legends Chevy-37 Sedan
Lonsboda
Grimslévs MS

Legends Chevy-34 Coupé
Finspang
Karlskoga MF

49.700

52.938

1:30376

1:32935

17:46.832

17:50.070

18:27.508

18:30.067

9433

94.04

90.86

90.65

1:39.005 11294 4

1:38837

11313 9

1:43452

10808 9

1:43402 10814 9

|Not Classified

Classification limit (70% of 9 Laps)=7 Laps

DNC 90

DNC 21

DNC 8

DNS 86

DNS 40

Mikael Johansson (SWE)

Robert Rydberg (SWE)

Bo '‘Bossing’ Karlsson (SWE)

Gustav Kassermo (SWE)

Stefan Nilsson (SWE)

Best time summary

Nbr Name / Team name

Legends Ford-34 Sedan
Koping

Kolsva MS

Legends Chevy-37 Sedan

Surahammar
MSK Hammaren

Legends Ford-37 Sedan
Linkdping

Linképings MS

Legends Ford-34 Sedan

Norrahammar
SHRA Jonkdping

Legends Chevy-34 Sedan
Tomelilla
RHK

Car

-- 5laps --

2243

-- 2laps --

10:40.886

10:43.129

5:55.353

Fastest

Class

Laptime In

87.23

86.93

6293

1:35074 11761 4

1:35.182

11748 4

1:36.167 11627 2

Speed

38 Jonas Sjostrom

BIL 70 TIDSTILLAGG 10 SEC, TRACK LIMITS

Legends Ford-34 Sedan

1:34447 6

11839 kph

Fastest time: 1:34.447 inlap 6 by nbr. 38 : Jonas §0strom (Legends Ford-34 Sedan)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by :

MB Racesuppat AB

Publication-time

Tadingsledare

Domare

Max Lundgren

Thore Lax

Alex Moller|
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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